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Data
Doman

21/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
29/04/2021
29/04/2021
29/04/2021
29/04/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
04/05/2021
04/05/2021
04/05/2021
04/05/2021
04/05/2021
04/05/2021
04/05/2021
04/05/2021
05/05/2021
05/05/2021
06/05/2021
06/05/2021
06/05/2021
06/05/2021
06/05/2021
07/05/2021
07/05/2021
07/05/2021

10/05/2021
10/05/2021
11/05/2021

11/05/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021

12/05/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021

12/05/2021

12/05/2021

12/05/2021
12/05/2021

PROT.

3149
3341
3348
3394
3398
3406
3411
3440
3446
3448
3449
3516
3519
3520
3521
3522
3523
3524
3526
3580
3589
3602
3610
3612
3618
3620
3639
3640
3641

3710
3713
3747

3786
3787
3788
3789

3791
3792
3793
3794
3802
3809

3811

3812

3813
3814

P.lva
02210360224
02594860229
01410750226
01988240220
00854430220
01783740226
02336300229
01863120224
02312430222
01448870228
02234290225
02243090228
01314320225
01727510222
02227120223
02219560220
02562700225
01497680221
07825120723
01365380227
02270640226
00993110220
01951430220
02512020229
01428080228
02552950228
02415350228
02046620221
01480980224

01194770226
01575090228
02270410224

01894610227
01099380220
00494320229
00366060226

02004640229
01667350225
03374300790
00384550224
01191310224
00094320223

02396000404
02546320223

00372010223
00661970228

ubicazione fraz.

Dimaro
Monclassico
Dimaro
Presson
Dimaro
Dimaro
Dimaro
Dimaro
Presson
Presson
Presson
Presson
Dimaro
Dimaro
Dimaro
Dimaro
Folgarida
Monclassico
Dimaro
Monclassico
Folgarida
Presson
Dimaro
Dimaro
Dimaro
Monclassico
Dimaro
Dimaro
Dimaro

Monclassico
Monclassico
Monclassico

Dimaro
Monclassico
Dimaro
Presson

Presson
Dimaro
Folgarida
Monclassico
Monclassico
Dimaro

Presson

Dimaro

Dimaro
Presson

ammontare
spesa
12.707,52 €
31233,00
3892,30
6004,18
15067,38
19.744,00 €
15514,43
8314,72
15723,69
17154,05
19628,29
16074,49
7107,68
16082,00
16703,38
15748,59
10139,21
16243,39
15099,16
4827,00
8150,00
18405,18
15204,00
15867,33
6297,61
1225,60
18145,69
16295,07
114366,27

21.072,41 €
16418,28
15840,04

18681,60
23478,00
32925,25
15234,75

16146,59
15881,44
16691,00
33734,98
13869,78
11826,75

5698,10

15527,09

59258,00
78863,00

importo finale
aggiornato

836,366
987,244
256,183
395,174
987,244
987,244
987,244
547,249
987,244
987,244
987,244
987,244
467,796
987,244
987,244
987,244
667,324
987,244
987,244
317,695
536,402
987,244
987,244
987,244
414,484
escluso
987,244
987,244
987,244

987,244
987,244
987,244

987,244
987,244
987,244
987,244

987,244
087,244
987,244
087,244
912,858
778,396

375,034

087,244

987,244
987,244

39.084,000



